

Mohiuddin Nagar Bazar to
Kersaha Nahal Tak

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Paton'

DIVISION

M-Nagar

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Bipin Kumar Sahani

1423
MR-New

2nd and Final Bill

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Mohinddagar Bazar					
to Kuchaha Nohar					
work.					
Agency:- Brijn Kumar Soni					
Agreement No:-					
15/MBD/2024-25					
Dt 1/8/24					
Work Start Dt → 1/8/24					
Completion Dt → 29/11/25					

Record measurement
Dt of measurements 28/11/25

① Construction of subgrade
and earthen shoulder
with approved material
- do - do - do
2 x 2 x 30 x 3 x 2 = 7.2 m³

② Kilometer Stone:-

RCC M15 grade Km
local Stone of standard
design - do - do - do

1) Km Stone → 3 Nos

1) 200 m Stone → 8 Nos.

Abstract of Cost

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild. do do do Job					
Qty vide item M.B Page. (13)					
• 2762 HAC @ Rs 76926.08/HAC					
→ Rs 21246.60					
2) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from - do - do - Job					
Qty vide item M.B Page. 14 + 22					
$1187.14^2 + 7.21^2 = 1194.3 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs 264.72/m ³ → Rs 316155.00					
3) <u>GSB 40-2:-</u>					
Construction of granular Subbase by providing well graded material spreading in uniform, do do do Job					
Qty vide item M.B Page. (14)					
34.126 m^3 @ Rs 2677.20/m ³					
→ Rs 91362.00					
4) <u>WBM 60-2:-</u>					
Providing laying spreading and compacting					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
by the road side in					
0.6m dia holes - do					
- do - job					
Qty vide item M.B Page (23)					
86 Nos @ Rs 1305.10/No					
→ Rs 112238.00					
(19) Providing and fixing of typical masonry information sign board with logo as per MORD - do					
- do - job					
Qty vide item M.B Page 18+24					
3 Nos @ Rs 110197.00/No → Rs 330591.00					
4870886 Rs 4870886.00					
Add L.Cess @ 1% → Rs 48708.86					
Add Seignage → Rs 48705.00					
49683.00 + Rs 49679.51 = Rs					
Add GST 18% → Rs 894294.00					
894294.00					
5862594.00					
Less as per agreement (-0.19%) → Rs -11138.00					
11129.00					
Rs 5851455.00					
Less Previous Bill → Rs 4586409.00					
1265046.00					
1265046.00					
Work has been completed as per specification.					
Done on 11/12/25					
J.E. M. Nagar					